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4

5

6

第32回　やいづし夏のミックスダブルステニス大会

期日

会場

令和3年6月20日（日）　予備日6月27日（日）

漁船員テニスコート　焼津市中港5-20

榎田聡一

赤堀凪

岡崎克己

吉岡里美

水野琉成

水野結葉

（ココア倶楽部）

（静清グリーン）

（グリーンヒル）

（グリーンポート）

（グリーンポート）

（アイTC）

（アイTC）

（グリーンポート）

油井里美 （グリーンポート）

相良光風 （フリー）

鈴木美起 （JA大井川）

（アイTC）

八木裕美 （アイTC）

佐藤彰洋 （北條会）

天野千絵 （ルネサンス静岡）

（ココア俱楽部）

（ウンノストロベリー）

鈴木潤 （ココア俱楽部）

佐野いつか （頑打夢）

22

佐藤充宏 （施工総研）

大津美春 （王子マテリア）

増田剛寛 （グリーンヒル）

池野真奈美 （グリーンヒル）

原田竜介

16

17

18

19

20

21

那須野弘敏 （グリーンヒル）

中村しげみ

（アイTC）

（アイTC）
12

13

14

15
（北條会）

（ルネサンス静岡

杉本保裕 （グリーンポート）

平垣美代子 （北條会）

杉村直樹 （グリーンポート）

杉村二三子 （グリーンポート）

松田真明 （グリーンヒル）

（県大教職員）

榎本佳那 （ルネサンス静岡）

遠藤竜治 （北條会）

宮下謡子

11

溝口慎二 （竜南TC）

長嶋真衣 （竜南TC）

室篤志 （アステラス製薬）

水谷由佳 （グリーンヒル）

二部雄太

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

鈴木陽子 （グリーンヒル）

加古幸歩

池野彩織

（嬉々）

1

2

3

築地正拓

増田彩香

櫻井寛之

中谷友紀

五加拓也

富永はるか

木川大輔 （POMP）

打矢麗 （竜南TC）

清野真晴 （グリーンヒル）

遠入睦季 （グリーンヒル）

八木剛 （北條会）

畑真純

興津美帆

鈴木大介

山城博和

山口達博

（グリーンヒル）

加古大貴 （嬉々）

高田紗智子

（北條会）

76

(5)

61 63
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（リトル）
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Cクラス

中村祐輝 （高瀬TC）

増田さゆり （ルネサンス静岡）

水野理咲子 （アステラス製薬）

藤田英規 （フリー）

浅井郁子

伊藤安希 （ウンノストロベリー）

火物弘 （アイTC）

火物智子 （タキガー）

高田耕作 （高瀬TC）

小松早衣理 （フリー）

古田孝臣 （千代TC）

山梨香澄 （千代TC）

田中克幸 （JA大井川）

友利真弓 （JA大井川）

（フリー）

栁由夏 （フリー）

鈴木善光 （庭球道）

小松大蔵 （フリー）

鈴木智子 （リックス静岡）

仲亀幸広 （フリー）

長田幸子 （フリー）

大石裕之 （グリーンポート）

塚本朋子 （藤枝NEW青葉）

佐藤光穂 （フリー）

杉浦早苗 （フリー）

31

32

33

泉里佳 （タキガー）

新田成 （TKB）

新田祐美 （ルネサンス静岡）

山本義晴 （北條会）

水野香 （庭球道）

杵塚明彦 （タキガー）

新藤和子 （庭球道）

柴田敦二 （グリーンヒル）

岡田鏡子 （グリーンヒル）

八木広海

34

（アステラス製薬）野崎祐介

紅林みつこ （アステラス製薬）

七宮勇二 （フリー）

25

26

27

28

29

30

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

七宮志織 （POMP）

東城大 （フリー）

（千代TC）

中野元朗 （フリー）

前田恵美 （フリー）

関義則 （千代TC）

増田みゆき （グリーンヒル）

大森悠史 （ウインビレッジ）

大森彩花 （頑打夢）

小林国広 （藤枝NEW青葉）

良知正彦

水野恵子 （ウインビレッジ）

増田浩則 （北條会）

増田葵 （北條会）

小杉真啓 （JA大井川）

安藤理恵子 （フリー））

米村なつき （グリーンポート）

山下大作 （シャインマスカット）

山下真己子 （シャインマスカット）

（グリーンポート）

17

吉野正久 （駿河台ローン）

菊川祐子 （駿河台ローン）

高根一彦 （シャインマスカット）

8

9

10

11

12

13

2

3

4

5

6

7

（フリー）

本間雄大 （リックス静岡）

本間ほのか （リックス静岡）

1

14

15

16

64
31
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64

76

(2)

76

(4)

水野諒一 （アステラス製薬）

鈴木健資 （フリー）

浜崎礼子 （グリーンヒル）

杉山大河 （アイTC）

鈴木弥生 （フリー）

工藤 （フリー）

鈴木 （フリー）

関操


